Stichting Participatie Wisentbos Dronten

Exploitatierekening

Baten

Jaarbijdrage SBB
Fonds Verbraken

Gem.Dronten basissubsidie

Rabobank clubactie
Donaties
Katalys/Kern met Pit
Tafelronde
Projectgelden

Lasten

Bestuurskosten
Internetkosten
Bankkosten
Vrijwilligerskosten
Project Vleermuizen
Project Fietsenstaling
Project Morrenmonument
Project Biodiversiteit
Project Openluchttheater
Aanschaf hulpmiddelen
Aaanschaf bosmaaier
Diversen

Exploitatieverlies 2024

Blad1

Jaarrekening 2024 V1/20250313
Balans ultimo 2024
Activa
| 2024 | 2025
Banksaldo 14251,07 5975,25
Debiteuren 0,00 200,00
14251,07 6175,25
Passiva
Reserves 3358,87 4235,53
Resultaat boekjaar 2024 5534,94 -2059,72
Vooruitontvangen subs 5357,26 120,00
14251,07 6175,25

| begroot | werkelijk
500,00 500,00
1000,00 920,00
400,00 400,00
292,00 292,00
300,00 525,00
1000,00 0,00
1500,00 1500,00
4265,00 4265,00
9257,00 8402,00
250,00 566,22
300,00 209,95
170,00 168,80
200,00 356,32
875,00 1195,96
3125,00 4166,56
2100,00 2096,23
0,00 0,00
500,00 500,00
405,00 404,01
1140,00 1140,99
192,00 511,68
9257,00  11316,72
2059,72

Vastgesteld door het bestuur op 19 maart 2025
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